Race Date
September 21, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):35

202 ERIC MONROY

201 RONALD HARDEN
198 JULIO CORONA

197 JOSE CORONA

200 CAMERON ERICKSON
195 LEVIBONTKE

196 LUKE BONTKE

177 JESUS LAUREL

168 ERIK CABRERA
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Team - Granbury
Team Score (places):46

157 CLAYTON SMITH
154 COLTON BROWN
155 JAXON GOLDEN
156 ZEKE SEDGWICK
139 MITCHELL PACK
158 ETHAN WILKINSON
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Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):65

111 COLBY POUNDS
109 ORRIN MILLER

110 CARSON OSBORNE
107 DRISTAN CATHEY
108 GAGE CATHEY
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Team - Frost
Team Score (places):82

96 VALDEMAR LUNA

95 AUGUSTO LUNA

94 DEVIN GRUBEN

97 RAMON MANRRIQUEZ
93 AUSTIN ANDERSON
92 JOSE SANCHEZ

98 ISRIDO PEREZ
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Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:18.5
2 2 16:22.0 16:22.0 0:00.0
3 5 16:24.2 32:46.2 0:02.1
5 10 17:11.8 49:58.0 0:49.8
7 17 17:36.5 1:07:34.6 1:14.5
18 35 18:58.0 1:26:32.7 2:36.0
(21) (56) 19:19.8  1:45:52.6 2:57.8
(22) (78) 19:20.9  2:05:13.5 2:58.9
More Than 7 21:15.8 2:26:29.3 4:53.8
More Than 7 22:09.5 2:48:38.8 5:47.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:56.3
1 1 16:17.5 16:17.5 0:00.0
9 10 18:05.9 34:23.4 1:48.3
10 20 18:10.9 52:34.4 1:53.3
12 32 18:24.3 1:10:58.8 2:06.8
14 46 18:43.1  1:29:41.9 2:25.5
(16) (62) 18:53.3  1:48:35.3 2:35.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:28.0
6 6 17:18.2 17:18.2 0:00.0
8 14 17:46.5 35:04.7 0:28.2
11 25 18:16.6 53:21.3 0:58.3
15 40 18:43.7 1:12:05.1 1:25.5
25 65 20:14.8  1:32:19.9 2:56.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:54.4
4 4 16:44.8 16:44.8 0:00.0
13 17 18:42.6 35:27.4 1:57.8
19 36 19:11.5 54:39.0 2:26.7
20 56 19:18.6 1:13:57.6 2:33.8
26 82 20:34.5 1:34:32.2 3:49.7
(30) (112) 21:56.3 1:56:28.5 5:11.5
(32) (144) 25:04.3 2:21:32.8 8:19.5
1 09/21/2018 09:37:53



Glen Rose Cross Country

Race Date
September 21, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Waco La Vega Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):119 Average Time: 20:14.5
1 2196 DK JACKSON 17 17 18:56.5 18:56.5 0:00.0
2 2194 DEVIN JACKSON 23 40 20:07.2 39:03.8 1:10.7
3 2207 ISREAL LARA 24 64 20:07.7 59:11.5 1:11.2
4 2351 JORGE 27 91 20:56.6  1:20:08.2 2:00.1
5 2339 GERRARDO SIERRA 28 119 21:043 1:41:125 2:07.7
6 2192 TIMCARR (29) (148) 21:22.5  2:02:35.1 2:26.0
7 2328 JEFFREY NICKERSON (31) (179) 23:02.6  2:25:37.8 4:06.1
Team - Bluff Dale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 7 CASTEN MURPHY Less Than 5 27:37.7 27:37.7 0:00.0
Team - Godley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 122 MIGUEL RICO Less Than 5 19:59.8 19:59.8 0:00.0
2 120 ETHAN DENISON Less Than 5 21:35.7 41:355 1:35.9
3 121 RYANHOLTON Less Than 5 21:50.3  1:03:25.8 1:50.5
4 119 JAMES BEGGS Less Than 5 26:10.0  1:29:35.9 6:10.2
Team - Morgan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 277 SERGIO ESCAMILLA Less Than 5 21:02.0 21:02.0 0:00.0
2 278 ENRIQUE LIRA Less Than 5 25:06.9 46:08.9 4:04.8
3 276 IVAN ALVAREZ Less Than 5 29:48.0 1:15:57.0 8:46.0
Team - Rio Vista Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 287 LANE HENSLEE Less Than 5 22:10.5 22:10.5 0:00.0
2 289 JOHNATHAN MAY Less Than 5 24:54.3 47:04.9 2:43.8
3 286 JAXSON CARROLL Less Than 5 26:05.9  1:13:10.8 3:55.4
4 288 LOGAN LAIN Less Than 5 28:42.9 1:41:53.8 6:32.4
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Race Date
September 21, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Granbury
Team Score (places):37

134 JACE GLENN

135 ASHTON LEMENS
136 JAMES LINZY

131 MASON CARPENTER
133 WILLIAM DUCKETT
130 NOLAN BOEGLER
132 TANNER CRABBE
138 CHARLES MORTON
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Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):38

180 HECTOR MANUEL-PEREZ
183 LUIS PEREZ

166 ELIJAH ALMANZA

176 SAMMY HERNANDEZ
169 NICK CARMONA

175 OSVALDO HERNANDEZ
167 JOHAN ARENAS

181 GUSTAVO MEDINA

172 HUGO GARCIA

178 JERRY LIBRADO

170 CHRIS CONTRERAS
171 ALEX FUENTES

173 JARED GRIMALDO
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Team - Mildred
Team Score (places):58

269 AUSTIN WHEELER
267 SEAN MORGAN
263 JORDYN JONES
268 ETHIN ROGERS
265 LUCAS MCIVER
264 MACOY JONES
266 LOGIN ROGERS
262 ERIC HURLEY
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Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places):98

Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:10.7
3 3 19:13.6 19:13.6 0:00.0
4 7 19:33.3 38:46.9 0:19.7
6 13 20:06.5 58:53.4 0:52.8
11 24 20:53.7 1:19:47.2 1:40.1
13 37 21:06.3 1:40:53.5 1:52.6
(18) (55) 22:00.2 2:02:53.8 2:46.6
(23) (78) 23:06.3  2:26:00.1 3:52.7
More Than 7 27:27.4 2:53:27.6 8:13.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:12.7
1 1 18:48.7 18:48.7 0:00.0
7 8 20:16.4 39:05.2 1:27.7
8 16 20:22.8 59:28.0 1:34.0
10 26 20:41.0 1:20:09.1 1:52.3
12 38 20:54.3 1:41:03.4 2:05.6
(16) (54) 21:11.1 2:02:14.6 2:22.3
(22) (75) 22:16.1 2:24:30.7 3:27.3
More Than 7 22:18.6 2:46:49.3 3:29.9
More Than 7 22:59.9 3:09:49.3 4:11.1
More Than 7 23:11.5 3:33:00.8 4:22.8
More Than 7 25:14.8 3:58:15.6 6:26.0
More Than 7 28:08.3 4:26:23.9 9:19.5
More Than 7 29:45.7 4:56:09.7 10:56.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:43.7
2 2 19:07.4 19:07.4 0:00.0
5 7 19:34.4 38:41.8 0:27.0
15 22 21:08.1 59:50.0 2:00.7
17 39 21:46.2 1:21:36.2 2:38.7
19 58 22:02.5 1:43:38.7 2:55.0
(20) (78) 22:14.8 2:05:53.6 3:07.4
(22) (100) 23:02.1  2:28:55.7 3:54.7
More Than 7 23:21.0 2:52:16.7 4:13.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:17.2
3 09/21/2018 09:37:53



Race Date
September 21, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places):98

897 NICHOLAS SEYBERT
899 BRUNO TORRES

693 JON HARRIS

695 STEVEN HERNANDEZ
457 JUAN CAMARILLO
894 ISAIAS ROMAN

893 RYAN RODRIGUEZ
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Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):Inc.

103 MASON DANIELS

104 AIDEN GARTRELL

105 WINSTON LAGERGREN
106 RICHARD SANFORD
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Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:17.2
9 9 20:25.7 20:25.7 0:00.0
14 23 21:08.1 41:33.8 0:42.3
24 47 23:24.0 1:04:57.8 2:58.2
25 72 25:13.3 1:30:11.1 4:47.5
26 98 26:14.8 1:56:26.0 5:49.1
27) (125) 28:45.1 2:25:11.2 8:19.4
(28) (153) 30:38.1  2:55:49.3 10:12.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:29.2 19:29.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:47.8 40:17.0 1:18.5
Less Than 5 20:57.4 1:01:14.4 1:28.1
Less Than 5 23:46.3 1:25:00.8 4:17.0
4 09/21/2018 09:37:54



